SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3556/2010 (From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2009 in 5655/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A.B.SHETTY MEM.INST.OF DENTAL SC.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FEE FIXATION COMMITTEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3598 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

> Mr.Dayan Krishnan, Adv. Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Brajesh Pandey, Adv.

For Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List after two weeks along with SLP(C)Nos.3041-3048/2010 & SLP(C)NO....Dy.No.6614/2010.

(G.V.Ramana) Court Master

(Veera Verma) Court Master