

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3556/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2009 in WP No. 5655/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A.B.SHETTY MEM.INST.OF DENTAL SC.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FEE FIXATION COMMITTEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 3598 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5390-5397 of 2010

(With I.A.1-8 c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5847-5855 of 2010

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5792-5805 of 2010

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5935-5941 of 2010

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5955-5961 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in fling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No.3041-3048/2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dayan Krishan, Adv.
Mr. M.V. Sheshachula, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil A. Menon, Adv;

-2-

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.R. Naik, Adv.
Mr. S.U.Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. S. Shetty, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Satija, Adv.
Mrs. Anindita Pujari, Adv.
Ms. Sheefali, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. B. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Venkat STR, Adv.
Ms. S. Juneja, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sreekumar, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in August, 2010.

Pending contempt petitions are stayed till then.

Learned counsel for the petitioner-College submitted
that certificates will be issued to the students.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar