

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3978-3995/2017

RASHTREEYA SIKSHANA SAMITHI TRUST RV DEN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

**COMMITTEE FOR FIXATION OF FEE STRUCTURE OF PRIVATE
PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES REP BY ITS MEMBER SECRETAR & ORS.**

Respondent(s)

**(ONLY CA NOS.4015-4022 OF 2017 TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE JUDGE IN
CHAMBER)**

WITH

C.A. No. 3997-4004/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4006/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4008/2017 (IV-A)

**C.A. No. 4015-4022/2017 (IV-A)
(and IA No.107604/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)
C.A. No. 4024-4037/2017 (IV-A)**

C.A. No. 4040-4048/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4051-4057/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4058-4064/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4222-4239/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4067/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4076-4077/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 4084-4215/2017 (IV-A)

Date : 15-04-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
[IN CHAMBER]**

For Appellant(s)

**M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR**

Mr. Parikshit P. Angoli, Adv.
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta Ii, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

Mr. R. N. Keswani, AOR

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Ms. Vaishnavi, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR

Ms. Aprajita Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Samarth Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR

Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Mr. Apoorva Bhumes, AOR

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Vipul Jai, Adv.

Ms. Shailly Dinkar, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR

Mr. Leishangthem Roshmani, Adv.

Ms. Anupama Ngangom, Adv.

Ms. Maibam Babina, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. Ram Niwas Buri, Adv.

Mr. G.P. Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani, AOR

Mrs. K. Enatolisema, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sharanagoudar Patil, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta -II, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Vipasha Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)